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portale del calcie marchigiano

Risultati e Classifica Prima Categoria Girone B 2023/2024

34 Giornata

Squadra
Anconitana
OsimoStazione
Borgo Minonna
Monserra

San Biagio
Castelfrettese
PortualiDorica
Marotta

Le Torri
Staffolo
Montemarciano
Chiaravalle
Falconara
Belvedere
Borghetto
Ponterio

Avis Arcevia

Monsano

19/05 Avis Arcevia - Marotta

19/05 Belvedere - Monsano

19/05 Borghetto - Anconitana

19/05 Borgo Minonna - OsimoStazione
19/05 Chiaravalle - Staffolo

19/05 Falconara - San Biagio
19/05 Le Torri - Monserra

19/05 Montemarciano - Castelfrettese

19/05 PortualiDorica - Ponterio

Pt
93
71
59
52
47
45
44
44
42
42
41
41
39
38
37
33
31
25

G
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

\Y
30
22
15
14
11
11
11
11
10
10
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N
3
5
14
10
14
12
11
11
12
12
14
8
12
11
10
9
10
10

P
1
7

10

11
12
12
12
12
11
15
13
14
15
17
17
19

GF
100

iL- 2
1-0
0-5
1-1
2-1
3-3
0-2
0-0
0-1

GS DR

16 84

33 35

27 22

37 4

33 7

48 -5

49 -2

41 -6

31 1

43 -8

36 -3

48 -10

41 -8

46 -12

43 -18

61 -27

47 -18

60 -36
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NC PC
0 1
1 2
6 1
5 3
6 4
6 6
5 4
7 3
7 6
6 4
8 3
5 6
5 5
6 6
5 5
4 7
6 7
6 9

VF NF PF
14 3 0
8 4 5
5 8 4
5 5 7
4 8 5
6 6 5
3 6 8
4 4 9
6 5 6
3 6 8
3 6 8
5 3 9
2 7 8
4 5 8
2 5 10
2 5 10
3 4 10
3 4 10

Ml
25



